
Pearl East to Sandstone Park



Pearl East to Sandstone Park

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route

0.0 0.0 ← End of Route

1.1 1.0 ← L

1.2 0.2 → Slight R

1.3 0.1 ← L toward Valmont Rd

1.3 0.0 → R onto Valmont Rd

3.6 2.3 ← L onto N 75th St

5.0 1.4 ← L

5.0 0.1 → Sharp R

6.4 1.4 → R onto Lookout Rd

6.9 0.5 ← L onto N 79th St

8.9 2.0 → R onto Niwot Rd

10.9 2.0 ← L onto N 95th St

12.9 2.0 → R onto Plateau Rd

13.4 0.5 ← L onto S Sunset St

13.7 0.3 → Slight R

14.0 0.3 ← Slight L

14.0 miles.  +425/-686 feet

14.0 0.1 ← Slight L

14.4 0.3 ← L onto Missouri Ave

14.4 0.0 ← L

16.0 1.6 ← L

16.8 0.8 → Slight R

17.1 0.3 ← Slight L at Quicksilver

Rd

18.1 1.0 ← L toward Quicksilver

Rd

18.1 0.0 → R onto Quicksilver Rd

18.6 0.6 → R onto Zlaten Drive

19.2 0.5 → R

19.2 0.0 → R

19.2 0.0 ← Slight L

19.3 0.1 ← L toward Zlaten Drive

19.3 0.0 ← L onto Zlaten Drive

5.3 miles.  +59/-93 feet

19.8 0.5 ← L onto E County Line

Rd/Weld County

Road 1

20.4 0.5 → R onto Quicksilver Rd

20.4 0.0 ← L

20.4 0.0 → R

21.4 1.0 → Slight R at

Quicksilver Rd

21.8 0.5 → Slight R

22.2 0.3 ← Slight L at Quicksilver

Rd

23.5 1.4 → Slight R at

Quicksilver Rd

24.7 1.1 → R

25.5 0.9 → Slight R

26.2 0.7 → R onto Missouri Ave

26.2 0.0 → R

27.0 0.7 ← L onto S Sunset St

27.0 0.1 → R onto Creekside Dr

7.7 miles.  +109/-57 feet

27.4 0.4 → R onto Plateau Rd

27.7 0.3 ← L onto N 95th St

29.7 2.0 → R onto Niwot Rd

32.4 2.7 → R onto N 73rd St

32.5 0.1 ← L onto Niwot Rd

33.8 1.3 ← L onto N 63rd St

36.2 2.4 → R onto Spine Rd

36.2 0.0 ← L

37.8 1.6 ← L toward Andrus Rd

37.8 0.0 → R onto Andrus Rd

38.0 0.2 ↑ Continue onto 61st St

38.8 0.8 → R onto Valmont Rd

39.3 0.5 → R

39.3 0.0 ← L

39.6 0.3 ← Slight L

39.9 0.3 → R

40.5 0.6 ↑ End of Route

13.5 miles.  +537/-308 feet



40.8 0.3 ⚑ End of route

0.3 miles.  +0/-0 feet


